
PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED 
(FORMERLY PRISM CEMENT LIMITED) 

Ref: ASK/UD/848/2019 September 23, 2019 

The National Stock Exchange (India) Ltd., B SE Limited, 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Corporate Relationship Department, P. J. Towers, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051. Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023. 
Code : PRSMJOHNSN Code : 500338 

Dear Sir, 

Sub. : Tnformation regarding loss of share certificates and issuance of duplicate share 
certificates in lieu thereof. 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, please find hereunder the details related to information/request received from 
shareholder of the Company for loss of share certificate. 

Sr. INW 
No. No. 

1 225103B 

INWDate Folio No. Investor Certificate No.(s) Distinctive No.(s) No. of 
Name(s) From To From To Shares 

21-09-2019 PCS049884 ShankarLal 706640 706640 208174901 208175000 100 
Saraf 

706647 706647 208175601 208175700 100 

706678 706678 208178701 208178800 100 

706750 706751 208185901 208186100 200 

706825 706826 208193401 208193600 200 

706944 706945 20820530] 208205500 200 

706966 707001 208207501 208211100 3600 

707107 707107 208221601 208221700 100 

707142 707142 208225101 208225200 100 

707254 707255 208236301 208236500 200 

707293 707293 208240201 208240300 100 

707505 707506 208261401 208261600 200 

707583 707584 208269201 208269400 200 

707665 707665 208277401 208277500 100 

707682 707682 208279101 208279200 100 

707813 707818 208292201 208292800 600 

707990 707990 208309901 208310000 100 

707992 707992 208310101 208310200 100 

708079 708079 208318801 208318900 100 

708135 708135 208324401 208324500 100 
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Continuation Sheet 

708144 708144 208325301 208325400 100 

708271 708272 208338001 208338200 200 

708307 708315 208341601 208342500 900 

708383 708384 20834920] 208349400 200 

708659 708659 208376801 208376900 100 

708762 708762 208387101 208387200 100 

708777 708777 208388601 208388700 100 

708797 708797 208390601 208390700 100 

708849 708849 208395801 208395900 100 

708860 708861 208396901 208397100 200 

Total No. Shares 8700 

We are in process of issuing duplicate share certificates to them after compliance of required 
formalities. 

The above details are being furnished on the basis of information received by our R & T Agent, 
Mis. Karvy Fintech Private Limited vide their email dated September 23, 2019 (copy attached). 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

for PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED 

~· c--;-
ANEETAS.KULKARNI 
COMPANY SECRETARY 

Encl. : As above 
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RECEIPT OF LETTER FOR ISSUE OF DUP SECURITIES AND LOSS OF SHARES 
1 message 

Sushll Sharma <sushil.sharma@karvy.com> 
To: Umesh Desai <Umesh.Desai@prismjohnson.in> 
Cc: Aneeta S Kulkarni <aneeta.kulkarni@prismjohnson.in>, MOHD MOHSINUDDIN <mohsin .mohd@karvy.com> 

Dear Sir, 

Umesh Desai <umesh.desai@prismjohnson.in> 

Mon, Sep 23, 2019 at 10:49 AM 

Please find below the details of the lnvestor(s) seeking procedures for Issuance of duplicate share certlficate(s) for 8700 shares, , here attached the document for 
your reference. 

Kindly Inform to the stock exchanges from your end and confirm. 

Unit:- PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED(REQUEST FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE) 

No of 
SI . No Name of the Shareholder Folio No Share certificate No Distinctive NO Distinctive NO Share 

1 SHANKAR LAL SARAF PCS049BB4 706640 208174901 208175000 100 

706647 208175601 208175700 100 

706678 208178701 208178800 100 

706750-706751 2081B5901 20B1B6100 200 

706825-706826 208193401 20B193600 200 

706944-706945 20B205301 208205500 200 

706966-707001 208207501 20B211100 3600 

707107 208221601 208221700 100 

707142 208225101 208225200 100 

707254-707255 208236301 208236500 200 

707293 208240201 208240300 100 

707505-707506 208261401 208261600 200 

707583-7075B4 208269201 20B269400 200 

707665 208277401 208277500 100 

707682 208279101 208279200 100 

707813-707B18 20B292201 208292800 600 

707990 208309901 20B310000 100 

707992 20B310101 20B310200 100 

70B079 20B318801 208318900 100 

708135 208324401 208324500 100 

708144 208325301 208325400 100 

70B271-708272 208338001 20833B200 200 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=a7accd6098&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A 1645442231063051030% 7Cmsg-f%3A 1645442231 . . . 1 /2 
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Inward No 

225103B 

Regards 

Sushtl Sharma 

Deputy Manager • Operations 

Inward Date 

21-09-19 

KARVYll1Hi¢u=M• 
Karvy Flntech Private Limited 

(Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services P Ltd) 

SubCode 

SH03 

Karvy Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos, 31 &. 32 I Financial District 

Nanakramguda ISerilingarnpally Mandal I Hyderabad • 500032 I lndla 

P: +91 40 6716 1583 

sushil,sharma,;)karvy.com I www.karvyfintech.c.om 

708307-708315 

708383-708384 

708659 

708762 

708777 

708797 

708849 

708860-708861 

Subject Description 

LOSS OF SECURITIES AND 
REQUEST FOR ISSUE OF 
DUPLICATE 

208341601 208342500 900 

208349201 208349400 200 

208376801 208376900 100 

208387101 208387200 100 

208388601 208388700 100 
"I 

208390601 208390700 100 

208395801 208395900 100 

208396901 208397100 200 

TOATL NO OF SHARE 8700 


